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PP 45 DH 31-35

| T

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Roof incline

Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Suitable for products
Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

0093.1319

350

0 165
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705

SIS

MAICO

Short description

Roof cowl for PP 45 roof outlet, roof angles of 31°-35°

Titanium zinc
Titanium zinc
3,22 kg

14,22 kg
31°-35°

360 mm

350 mm

670 mm

494 mm

1.200 mm

800 mm

1 piece

PP 45 DER 25-35
K
4012799991847
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